temperature, barometric pressure and humidity. Corvus utilises high sense PIO technology 
detecting volatile organic compounds (VOCs) down to low parts-per-billion (ppb) levels. 

It is anticipated that the Company will be able to initially acquire the Property for Two Hundred Fifty 
Thousand Dollars ($250,000) and is currently under contract with a Letter of Intent. After acquisition, the 
Company will need to construct certain improvements on the Property to conduct the Business, as 
intended, the total costs of which are estimated to be approximately $250 per square foot or Two Million 
Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($2,500,000). To fund most the Construction Costs. 

Investors can join us to build our first proto-type childcare center. 

Each holder of the Shares will receive Company's 3 Promises to Pay. 

1st Promise to Pay (Return of investment plus 10% annually) 
A cumulative, but non-compounded, preferred return, on his/her/its aggregate investment amount (or such

[...]

receiving a proportional amount equall to the individual investor's Reg CF investment. 

• For the avoidance of doubt, it should be noted that if Company receives one million dollars 
($1,000,000) in franchise/license payments in a year, Company will make a 2nd Promise to Pay 
payment of two hundred and fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) to the Reg CF investors as a 
group to be divided proportionally to each investor based upon their percentage of the Reg CF 
investment. For example, if a Reg CF investor invests ten thousand dollars ($10,000) or one 
percent (1 %) of the Reg CF investment then this investor will receive one percent (1 %) or two 
thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500). 

3rd Promise to Pay (Equity ownership in the Company) 
In the event Company is sold Reg CF investors as a group will be paid ten p,ercent (10%) of Company's 
net sales proceeds (assuming $1 ,000,000 is raised through Reg CF, if less it is proportional)

[...]

Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000) (the "Acquisition Cosf'). After acquisition, the Company will 
need to construct certain improvements on the Property to conduct the Business, as intended, the total 
costs of which are estimated to be approximately 250 per square foot or Two Million Five Hundred 

Thousand Dollars ($2,500,000) (the "Construction Costs"). To fund most the Construction Costs the 
Company intends to sell certain additional Preferred Shares (as defined below) in a subsequent offering 
(the "Construction Cost Offering") to be conducted after the subject Offering is closed.

[...]

group to be divided proportionally to each investor based upon their percentage of the Reg CF 
investment. For example, if a Reg CF investor invests ten thousand dollars ($10,000) or one 
percent (1 %) of the Reg CF investment then this investor will receive one percent (1 %) or two 
thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500). 

3rd Promise to Pay (Equity ownership in the Company) 
In the event Company is sold Reg CF investors as a group will be paid ten p,ercent (10%) of Company's 
net sales proceeds (assuming $1 ,000,000 is raised through Reg CF, if less it is proportional)